
© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111 1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222    1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666    1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666    1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222    1111 4444 4444    1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777    1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111    1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333    1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555    1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888    190190190190 

   1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777    1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222    1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888    110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444    1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333    1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999  

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

   1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666    1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888    160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555    1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

   1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999  

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333    1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111    1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777    1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111    1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666    1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333    1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888    130130130130 

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555    1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333    1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999  

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222    1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777    1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

   1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555    1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333    1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777    1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444    1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888    190190190190 

   1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999  

 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888     

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333       1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

      1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666       1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444       1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111       1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888     

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333       1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111 1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777       200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555       1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111       1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444       1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777       150150150150 

      1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333       1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888     

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666       1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

      1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111          1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777        

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444          1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

         1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333          1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777        

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222          1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666          190190190190 

         1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111          1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555          1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

         1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333          1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777        

1111 5555 1111          1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444          1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

         1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777        

1111 9999 1111 1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333          1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111 1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222    1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666    1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666    1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222    1111 4444 4444    1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777    1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111    1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333    1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555    1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888    190190190190 

   1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777    1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222    1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888    110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444    1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333    1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999  

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

   1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666    1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888    160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555    1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

   1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999  

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333    1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111    1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777    1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111    1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666    1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333    1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888    130130130130 

1111 3333 1111    1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555    1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333    1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999  

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222    1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777    1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

   1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555    1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333    1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777    1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444    1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888    190190190190 

   1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999  

 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888     

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333       1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

      1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444 1111 3333 5555 1111 3333 6666 1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666       1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444       1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111       1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888     

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333       1111 8888 6666 1111 8888 7777 1111 8888 8888 1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

1111 9999 1111 1111 9999 2222 1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777       200200200200 
 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 110110110110 

1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 2222 1111 1111 3333 1111 1111 4444 1111 1111 5555       1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111       1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777 1111 2222 8888 1111 2222 9999 130130130130 

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444       1111 3333 7777 1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

1111 4444 1111 1111 4444 2222 1111 4444 3333 1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777       150150150150 

      1111 5555 3333 1111 5555 4444 1111 5555 5555 1111 5555 6666 1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333       1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777 1111 6666 8888 1111 6666 9999 170170170170 

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222 1111 7777 3333 1111 7777 4444 1111 7777 5555 1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888     

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666       1111 8888 9999 190190190190 

      1111 9999 3333 1111 9999 4444 1111 9999 5555 1111 9999 6666 1111 9999 7777 1111 9999 8888 1111 9999 9999 200200200200 
 



© Christa Fleck, Juni 2011 http://vs-material.wegerer.at/ 

1111 0000 1111 1111 0000 2222 1111 0000 3333 1111 0000 4444 1111 0000 5555 1111 0000 6666 1111 0000 7777 1111 0000 8888 1111 0000 9999 111110101010 

1111 1111 1111          1111 1111 5555 1111 1111 6666 1111 1111 7777 1111 1111 8888 1111 1111 9999 120120120120 

1111 2222 1111 1111 2222 2222 1111 2222 3333 1111 2222 4444 1111 2222 5555 1111 2222 6666 1111 2222 7777        

1111 3333 1111 1111 3333 2222 1111 3333 3333 1111 3333 4444          1111 3333 8888 1111 3333 9999 140140140140 

         1111 4444 4444 1111 4444 5555 1111 4444 6666 1111 4444 7777 1111 4444 8888 1111 4444 9999 150150150150 

1111 5555 1111 1111 5555 2222 1111 5555 3333          1111 5555 7777 1111 5555 8888 1111 5555 9999 160160160160 

1111 6666 1111 1111 6666 2222 1111 6666 3333 1111 6666 4444 1111 6666 5555 1111 6666 6666 1111 6666 7777        

1111 7777 1111 1111 7777 2222          1111 7777 6666 1111 7777 7777 1111 7777 8888 1111 7777 9999 180180180180 

1111 8888 1111 1111 8888 2222 1111 8888 3333 1111 8888 4444 1111 8888 5555 1111 8888 6666          190190190190 

